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Requirements for  Cer t i f ied Credent ia ls  and Loca l  M in is t ry  leadersh ip  (1 year  Program) 

 

 
S tudent  Name_______________ Student  No .  ______ Entry  Year  ________ Today ’s  Date_______ 
 
Course # 

 -----  
Curso No. 

Dept./ Depto. 
 

(LABI) 
 

Dept./ Depto. 
 

(GU) 

 
COURSE NAME 

Nombre del Curso 
 

 
Units 

Unidades 

 
Grade 

Calificación  

   EIGHT In-Classroom COURSES 
OCHO Cursos en Salon de CLASE 

  

 
01 

 
THE103 

 

 
THE114 

 

INTRO TO BIBLE DOCTRINE (Pentecostal) 
Introducción a Doctrina Bíblica (Pentecostal) 

 
3 

 

 
02 

 
BIB222 

 
BIB123 

HERMENEUTICS  
Hermenéutica 

3  

 
03 

 
GED203 

- CHURCH HISTORY  
Historia de la Iglesia 

 
3 

 

 
04 

 
BIB213 

 
THE115 

 
THE BOOK OF ACTS/ El Libro de Los Hechos 

 
3 

 

 
05 

 
MIN113 

 
MIN123 

 
EFECTIVE EVANGELISM/ Evangelismo Efectivo 

 
3 

 

 
06 

 
BIB203 

 
BIB117 

  
PRISON EPISTLES/ Las Epístolas de la Prisión 

 
3 

 

 
07 

 
MIN203 

 
MIN181 

 
MINISTERIAL ETHICS/ Ética Ministerial 

 
3 

 

 
08 

 
BIB223 

 

 
BIB114 

 

THE GOSPELS & THE LIFE OF CHRIST/  
Los Evangelios & La Vida de Cristo  

  

 
3 

 

   INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE/  
Curso de Estudio Independiente 

  

 
09 

 
MIN250 

 

 
MIN191 

 
MINISTERIAL PRACTICUM/ 

Practica Ministerial  
 

 
3 

 

   INTENSIVE COURSE / Curso Intensivo   
10 GED302 THE142  

HISTORY, MISSION & Governance of A/G 
Historia, Misión & Gobierno de las A/D  

 

 
3 

 

 
NPLAD in an attempt to facilitate biblical, theological and ministerial training as an entry way to credentials will be offering a 
“ONE YEAR Fast-Track program to Credentials” which will meet the requirements from General Council of the Assemblies of 
God. Nplad seeks to prepare ministerial candidates for credentials and offer biblical, theological and ministerial training for local 
church leaders. The “ONE YEAR FAST-TRACK PROGRAM to Credentials” will serve as the minimal requirement for the 
entry-level credentials with the Northern Pacific Latin American District; a two-year level for Diploma will follow the completion of 
the first year. The two year diploma will meet the require course work for License and Ordain credentials with the General 
Council of the Assemblies of God. Candidates for credentials may enroll at any time given the fact that programs will follow a 
circular format. FAST-TRACK (entry) Level- Certified Credential: The EIGHT basic courses are taught one after another in a 
continuous way; ONE course will be available via self-study by correspondence and the OTHER course will be given on a 
weekend intensive format.  


