PO Box 292758 Sacramento, CA 95829 Office (916) 387-8800 Cell (916) 717-6365 revras@sbcglobal.net www.nplad.org
Requirements for Certified Credentials and Local Ministry leadership (1 year Program)

Student Name	Student No	Entry Year	Today's Date	
otaaont mamo				_

Course #	Dept./ Depto.	Dept./ Depto.	0011505 11115		
Curso No.	(LABI)	(GU)	COURSE NAME Nombre del Curso	Units Unidades	Grade Calificación
			EIGHT In-Classroom COURSES OCHO Cursos en Salon de CLASE		
OI	THE103	THE114	INTRO TO BIBLE DOCTRINE (Pentecostal) Introducción a Doctrina Bíblica (Pentecostal)	3	
02	BIB222	BIB123	HERMENEUTICS Hermenéutica	3	
03	GED203	•	CHURCH HISTORY Historia de la Iglesia	3	
04	BIB213	THE115	THE BOOK OF ACTS/ El Libro de Los Hechos	3	
OS	MIN113	MIN123	EFECTIVE EVANGELISM/ Evangelismo Efectivo	3	
06	BIB203	BIB117	PRISON EPISTLES/ Las Epístolas de la Prisión	3	
07	MIN203	MIN181	MINISTERIAL ETHICS/ Ética Ministerial	3	
08	BIB223	BIB114	THE GOSPELS & THE LIFE OF CHRIST/ Los Evangelios & La Vida de Cristo	3	
			INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE/ Curso de Estudio Independiente		
09	MIN250	MIN191	MINISTERIAL PRACTICUM/ Practica Ministerial	3	
			INTENSIVE COURSE / Curso Intensivo		
10	GED302	THE142	HISTORY, MISSION & Governance of A/G Historia, Misión & Gobierno de las A/D	3	

NPLAD in an attempt to facilitate biblical, theological and ministerial training as an entry way to credentials will be offering a "ONE YEAR Fast-Track program to Credentials" which will meet the requirements from General Council of the Assemblies of God. Nplad seeks to prepare ministerial candidates for credentials and offer biblical, theological and ministerial training for local church leaders. The "ONE YEAR FAST-TRACK PROGRAM to Credentials" will serve as the minimal requirement for the entry-level credentials with the Northern Pacific Latin American District; a two-year level for Diploma will follow the completion of the first year. The two year diploma will meet the require course work for License and Ordain credentials with the General Council of the Assemblies of God. Candidates for credentials may enroll at any time given the fact that programs will follow a circular format. FAST-TRACK (entry) Level- Certified Credential: The EIGHT basic courses are taught one after another in a continuous way; ONE course will be available via self-study by correspondence and the OTHER course will be given on a weekend intensive format.